
#1 Girls 60m Hurdles 9 years 21" (9 years)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 BAINS, Seylah Kajaks Track & Field Club 11.70

2 VARMA-VITUG, Ashiana Kajaks Track & Field Club 13.47

3 SANDER, Rona Kajaks Track & Field Club 13.99

#4 Boys 60m hurdles 10 years 24" (10 Years)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 CHAN, Zachary Kajaks Track & Field Club 11.70

2 BAETZ, Andrew Oceanside Track & Field Cl 11.72

3 SHARP, Cullen New West Spartans Track 11.81

4 THOMSON, Kayden Kajaks Track & Field Club 12.62

#5 Girls 60m Hurdles 11 years 24" (11 years)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 LAM, Megan Vancouver Olympic Club 11.16

#6 Boys 60m Hurdles 11 years 24" (11 years)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 MAVRITSAKIS, Billy Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 10.00

2 LY, Oliver Kajaks Track & Field Club 11.48

3 CHENG, Jake Kajaks Track & Field Club 13.60

#7 Girls 80m Hurdles 12 years 27" (12 years)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 VORLICEK, Anya Vancouver Olympic Club 15.51

#9 Boys 80m hurdles 12 years 27" (12 years)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 BIRING, Arjan Vancouver Olympic Club 14.19

2 BIRING, Armaan Vancouver Olympic Club 14.81

3 MULHOLLAND, Mackenzie Royal City Track & Field Cl 14.84

4 KADATARE, Siddharth Kajaks Track & Field Club 16.11

#10 Girls 80m hurdles 13 years 30" (13 years)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 CHEUNG, Victoria Vancouver Thunderbirds 13.78

2 SINGH, Baruni Universal Athletics Club 19.43
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#11 Men 80m hurdles Masters 70-79 30" (Masters)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 GEE, Arthur Greyhounds Masters Track 28.43

#12 Boys 80m hurdles 13 years 30" (13 years)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 LY, Tyler Kajaks Track & Field Club 15.00

#13 Women 80m Hurdles U16 30" (U16)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 MONTESSORI, Ana Vancouver Olympic Club 13.15

2 PANG, Vanessa Vancouver Olympic Club 13.67

3 FRASER, Taya Coquitlam Cheetahs 13.78

4 KHRISANOVA, Svetlana Kajaks Track & Field Club 13.85

5 AULAKH-KAHLON, Tanaz Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 14.22

6 IMRIE, Kristina Vancouver Olympic Club 14.88

7 CLARK, Amaya Vancouver Thunderbirds 15.55

8 CHAN, Chloe Kajaks Track & Field Club 16.16

#14 Women 100m Hurdles U18 30" (U18)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 SELF, Delaney Coquitlam Cheetahs 14.46

2 VENNESLAND, Audrey NorWesters Track & Field C 16.29

#15 Men 100m hurdles U16 33" (U16)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 WONG, Harold Vancouver Olympic Club 14.89

#16 Women 100 Hurdles U20 33" (U20)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 MILLARD, Emily NorWesters Track & Field C 18.68

2 KORKOR, Isabella Vancouver Thunderbirds 18.73

3 ROHU, Robin Coquitlam Cheetahs 19.83

#17 Women 100m Hurdles Open 33" (Open)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 VOLOSHIN, Diana NorWesters Track & Field C 14.56

2 TUNTI, Laysha Universal Athletics Club 15.46

3 WICKRAMAARACHCHI, Prabhasha Universal Athletics Club 17.04

4 RADZISZEWSKI, Sarah-Isabelle Vancouver Thunderbirds 19.08

SANGHA, Manreet Universal Athletics Club DNS
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#20 Men 110m Hurdles U18 36" (U18)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 MONTESSORI, Jose Vancouver Olympic Club 16.81

2 MILLARD, William NorWesters Track & Field C 18.68

#21 Men 110m Hurdles U20 39" (U20)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 SCHERK, Michael NorWesters Track & Field C 14.06

#22 Men 110m Hurdles Open 42" (Open)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 GREMAUD, Brandon Trinity Western Spartans 16.30

2 SAVAGE, Nathaniel Trinity Western Spartans 17.04

3 FOSTER, Ethan Unattached British Columbi 17.23

#26 Women's 300 Meters (U16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 AULAKH-KAHLON, Tanaz Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 43.47

2 BATEMAN, Kennedy Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 44.65

3 HAGELEIT, Izzy Vancouver Olympic Club 46.74

4 ROOT, Sadie Vancouver Olympic Club 47.78

5 CLARK, Amaya Vancouver Thunderbirds 48.20

6 BIRING, Riya Vancouver Olympic Club 51.35

#27 Boys 300 Meters (12 years)
Pl Name Team Time
1 KADATARE, Siddharth Kajaks Track & Field Club 46.64

2 KC, Rayansh Unattached British Columbi 52.16

#29 Men's 300 Meters (U16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 FRIMPONG, Derek Golden Ears Athletics 38.51

#30 Women's 400 Meters (U18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 MCLAUGHLIN, Jaedyn Coquitlam Cheetahs 1:00.21

2 MATHIS, Arden Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 1:00.52

#31 Women's 400 Meters (U20)
Pl Name Team Time

NGOBI, Kalima Coquitlam Cheetahs DNS

#32 Women's 400 Meters (Open)
Pl Name Team Time
1 WICKRAMAARACHCHI, Prabhasha Universal Athletics Club 57.41
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#33 Women's 400 Meters (Masters)
Pl Name Team Time
1 THOMPSON, Corri Vancouver Thunderbirds 1:00.38

2 SUMMERS, Judy Valley Royals Track & Field 1:16.32

#34 Men's 400 Meters (U18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 BREEDVELD, Joel Golden Ears Athletics 51.59

2 BLOMERUS, Spencer Vancouver Thunderbirds 51.66

3 PITZEY, Sam Golden Ears Athletics 52.36

4 BRIDSON, Elliot Kajaks Track & Field Club 56.53

WANG, Haley Kajaks Track & Field Club DNS

#35 Men's 400 Meters (U20)
Pl Name Team Time
1 OLADUNTOYE, Faizal Coquitlam Cheetahs 50.01

2 AMENTA, Anthony Coquitlam Cheetahs 50.70

3 STUIT, Nathaniel Unattached British Columbi 53.18

#36 Men's 400 Meters (Open)
Pl Name Team Time
1 YU, An Kajaks Track & Field Club 54.41

2 YANEZ, Ignacio Unattached 55.58

TAYLOR, Nick Coquitlam Cheetahs DNS

#37 Men's 400 Meters (Masters)
Pl Name Team Time
1 FINDING, Chris Greyhounds Masters Track 1:22.20

2 PAWLUK, Fred Kajaks Track & Field Club 1:28.46

3 GEE, Arthur Greyhounds Masters Track 1:39.20

REVOCZI, Tamás Kajaks Track & Field Club DNS

#38 Girls 60 Meters (9 years)
Wind:  (+0.6)

Pl Name Team Time
1 VARMA-VITUG, Ashiana Kajaks Track & Field Club 10.16

2 SANDER, Rona Kajaks Track & Field Club 11.84

BAINS, Seylah Kajaks Track & Field Club DNS

#39 Girls 60 Meters (10 Years)
Wind:  (+0.6)

Pl Name Team Time
1 WASYLIW, Mckinley Vancouver Thunderbirds 9.65

2 TRIEU, Ronnie Royal City Track & Field Cl 9.97

#40 Girls 60 Meters (11 years)
Wind:  (+0.6)

Pl Name Team Time
1 LAM, Megan Vancouver Olympic Club 8.89
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#41 Boys 60 Meters (9 years)
Wind:  (+0.9)

Pl Name Team Time
1 HALL, Lionel Vancouver Olympic Club 10.39

2 SHUTE, Ronin Kajaks Track & Field Club 10.43

#42 Boys 60 Meters (10 Years)
Wind:  (+0.9)

Pl Name Team Time
1 POWELL, Luka Diamond Sprinting 8.86

2 CHAN, Zachary Kajaks Track & Field Club 9.12

3 SHARP, Cullen New West Spartans Track 9.17

4 THOMSON, Kayden Kajaks Track & Field Club 9.28

5 CHAHAL, Jaan Kajaks Track & Field Club 9.63

6 BAETZ, Andrew Oceanside Track & Field Cl 9.81

#43 Boys 60 Meters (11 years)
Wind:  (+0.2)

Pl Name Team Time
1 MAVRITSAKIS, Billy Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 8.72

2 MALCOLM, Isaiah Royal City Track & Field Cl 8.99

3 PATEL, Shaan Unattached British Columbi 9.19

4 LY, Oliver Kajaks Track & Field Club 9.29

5 WAI, Austin Kajaks Track & Field Club 10.24

6 DHANOA, Jovraj Universal Athletics Club 11.34

CHENG, Jake Kajaks Track & Field Club DNS

#44 Girls 100 Meters (12 years)
Wind:  (+1.2)

Pl Name Team Time
1 BURT, Willa Burnaby Striders Track & Fi 13.96

2 SCHERK, Rebecca NorWesters Track & Field C 15.09

3 VORLICEK, Anya Vancouver Olympic Club 15.51

4 TONG, Ashley Kajaks Track & Field Club 16.11

#45 Girls 100 Meters (13 years)
Wind:  (+0.3)

Pl Name Team Time
1 PETKOV, Karina Vancouver Thunderbirds 14.05

2 WOODFIELD, Ava West Vancouver Track & Fi 14.90

3 CARR, Breanna West Vancouver Track & Fi 15.05

4 PETKOV, Eva Vancouver Thunderbirds 15.44

5 SINGH, Baruni Universal Athletics Club 15.72

#46 Women's 100 Meters (U16)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 MALCOLM, Kiara Royal City Track & Field Cl 12.83  (+0.3) 2(1)

2 AULAKH-KAHLON, Tanaz Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 13.31  (+0.3) 2(2)

3 IMRIE, Kristina Vancouver Olympic Club 13.73  (–1.2) 1(1)
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#46 Women's 100 Meters (U16) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
4 AITKEN, Clare Vancouver Olympic Club 13.74  (+0.3) 2(3)

5 FRASER, Taya Coquitlam Cheetahs 13.82  (+0.3) 2(4)

6 TU, Michelle Kajaks Track & Field Club 13.83  (+0.3) 2(5)

7 BATEMAN, Kennedy Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 13.84  (+0.3) 2(6)

8 MCSHERRY, Caris Coquitlam Cheetahs 13.95  (+0.3) 2(7)

9 NG, Rachelle NorWesters Track & Field C 14.47  (–1.2) 1(2)

10 MCNAUGHT, Anya Unattached British Columbi 14.63  (–1.2) 1(3)

11 CLARK, Amaya Vancouver Thunderbirds 14.99  (–1.2) 1(4)

12 HAGELEIT, Izzy Vancouver Olympic Club 15.04  (–1.2) 1(5)

13 WONG, Charlotte Vancouver Olympic Club 15.08  (–1.2) 1(6)

14 PRIMORAC, Ava New West Spartans Track 15.92  (–1.2) 1(7)

ROBINSON, Olivia Royal City Track & Field Cl DNS 1

CLARK, Kailey Vancouver Thunderbirds DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (–1.2)

1 IMRIE, Kristina Vancouver Olympic Club 13.73

2 NG, Rachelle NorWesters Track & Field C 14.47

3 MCNAUGHT, Anya Unattached British Columbi 14.63

4 CLARK, Amaya Vancouver Thunderbirds 14.99

5 HAGELEIT, Izzy Vancouver Olympic Club 15.04

6 WONG, Charlotte Vancouver Olympic Club 15.08

7 PRIMORAC, Ava New West Spartans Track 15.92

ROBINSON, Olivia Royal City Track & Field Cl DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+0.3)

1 MALCOLM, Kiara Royal City Track & Field Cl 12.83

2 AULAKH-KAHLON, Tanaz Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 13.31

3 AITKEN, Clare Vancouver Olympic Club 13.74

4 FRASER, Taya Coquitlam Cheetahs 13.82

5 TU, Michelle Kajaks Track & Field Club 13.83

6 BATEMAN, Kennedy Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 13.84

7 MCSHERRY, Caris Coquitlam Cheetahs 13.95

CLARK, Kailey Vancouver Thunderbirds DNS

#47 Women's 100 Meters (U18)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 SELF, Makenna Coquitlam Cheetahs 12.49  (+0.1) 2(1)

2 VARMA-VITUG, Sofia Kajaks Track & Field Club 13.03  (+0.1) 2(2)

3 CHUNG, Candice Coquitlam Cheetahs 13.05  (+0.1) 2(3)

4 WILKES, Danika Coquitlam Cheetahs 13.65  (+0.1) 2(4)

5 CHAN, Kayla Kajaks Track & Field Club 14.40  (+2.7) 1(1)

6 WEPRUK, Samantha New West Spartans Track 14.41  (+2.7) 1(2)

7 SCHERK, Veronica Unattached 15.05  (+2.7) 1(3)

8 TOY, Meghan Vancouver Olympic Club 15.13  (+0.1) 2(5)

9 WOTTON, Mya Vancouver Olympic Club 16.04  (+2.7) 1(4)
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#47 Women's 100 Meters (U18) (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+2.7)

1 CHAN, Kayla Kajaks Track & Field Club 14.40

2 WEPRUK, Samantha New West Spartans Track 14.41

3 SCHERK, Veronica Unattached 15.05

4 WOTTON, Mya Vancouver Olympic Club 16.04

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+0.1)

1 SELF, Makenna Coquitlam Cheetahs 12.49

2 VARMA-VITUG, Sofia Kajaks Track & Field Club 13.03

3 CHUNG, Candice Coquitlam Cheetahs 13.05

4 WILKES, Danika Coquitlam Cheetahs 13.65

5 TOY, Meghan Vancouver Olympic Club 15.13

#48 Women's 100 Meters (U20)
Wind:  (+0.7)

Pl Name Team Time
1 CUMMINGS, Jaeland Unattached British Columbi 12.29

2 ADOMI, Aliyah Coquitlam Cheetahs 12.69

3 HAMNETT, Amelia Coquitlam Cheetahs 12.91

4 KORKOR, Isabella Vancouver Thunderbirds 13.02

#49 Women's 100 Meters (Open)
Wind:  (+0.7)

Pl Name Team Time
1 VOLOSHIN, Diana NorWesters Track & Field C 12.28

2 BUNBURY, Shauna NorWesters Track & Field C 14.72

#51 Boys 100 Meters (12 years)
Wind:  (+0.1)

Pl Name Team Time
1 MULHOLLAND, Mackenzie Royal City Track & Field Cl 14.38

2 KADATARE, Siddharth Kajaks Track & Field Club 14.59

3 KC, Rayansh Unattached British Columbi 15.93

CLARK, Maxwell Kajaks Track & Field Club DNS

#52 Boys 100 Meters (13 years)
Wind:  (+0.1)

Pl Name Team Time
1 LORD, Jayden Unattached British Columbi 13.61

2 LY, Tyler Kajaks Track & Field Club 13.94

#53 Men's 100 Meters (U16)
Wind:  (+0.4)

Pl Name Team Time
1 JANG, Nickolas Vancouver Thunderbirds 11.83

2 WONG, Harold Vancouver Olympic Club 12.05

3 NAKAMURA, Aoi (eric) Vancouver Olympic Club 12.23
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#53 Men's 100 Meters (U16) (cont'd)
Wind:  (+0.4)

4 VINCENT, Neil Kajaks Track & Field Club 12.28

5 XIAO, Bingkuan (robin) Kajaks Track & Field Club 12.55

6 STROMGREN, Liam Langley Mustangs 13.20

7 LEUNG, Asher Kajaks Track & Field Club 13.29

#54 Men's 100 Meters (U18)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 ARDIZZONI, Massimo Vancouver Thunderbirds 11.41  (–2.2) 2(1)

2 MANDIC, Daniel Vancouver Thunderbirds 11.55  (–2.2) 2(2)

3 CHIN, Ryan Vancouver College 11.82  (–1.4) 1(1)

4 TOPLANA, Ashton New West Spartans Track 11.96  (–2.2) 2(3)

5 BLOMERUS, Spencer Vancouver Thunderbirds 12.15  (–2.2) 2(4)

6 AGBAYANI, Carl Joshua Vancouver Thunderbirds 12.44  (–1.4) 1(2)

7 GEORGILAS, Iossif (joe) Burnaby Striders Track & Fi 12.66  (–1.4) 1(3)

8 WANG, Haley Kajaks Track & Field Club 13.10  (–1.4) 1(4)

COMUZZI, Michael Coquitlam Cheetahs DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (–1.4)

1 CHIN, Ryan Vancouver College 11.82

2 AGBAYANI, Carl Joshua Vancouver Thunderbirds 12.44

3 GEORGILAS, Iossif (joe) Burnaby Striders Track & Fi 12.66

4 WANG, Haley Kajaks Track & Field Club 13.10

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (–2.2)

1 ARDIZZONI, Massimo Vancouver Thunderbirds 11.41

2 MANDIC, Daniel Vancouver Thunderbirds 11.55

3 TOPLANA, Ashton New West Spartans Track 11.96

4 BLOMERUS, Spencer Vancouver Thunderbirds 12.15

COMUZZI, Michael Coquitlam Cheetahs DNS

#55 Men's 100 Meters (U20)
Wind:  (–0.9)

Pl Name Team Time
1 SCHERK, Michael NorWesters Track & Field C 11.06

2 LO, Lyle Kajaks Track & Field Club 11.23

3 LI, Isaac Unattached British Columbi 11.79

4 HANSEN, Callum Unattached British Columbi 11.80

5 WOO, Timothy Kajaks Track & Field Club 12.42

LAU, Chun Yau Adrian Vancouver Thunderbirds DNS

#56 Men's 100 Meters (Open)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 KEIRAN, Osborne Kajaks Track & Field Club 11.42  (+0.5) 1(1)

2 VIRIRI, Tinashe Coquitlam Cheetahs 11.53  (–1.4) 2(1)

3 ARMOUR, Cade Trinity Western Spartans 11.59  (–1.4) 2(2)

4 GREMAUD, Brandon Trinity Western Spartans 11.68  (+0.5) 1(2)
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#56 Men's 100 Meters (Open) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
5 SAVAGE, Nathaniel Trinity Western Spartans 11.80  (–1.4) 2(3)

6 VICTOR, Zhou Unattached British Columbi 11.80  (+0.5) 1(3)

7 MAO, Nolan Vancouver Thunderbirds 12.13  (+0.5) 1(4)

8 WANG, Congran Unattached British Columbi 12.15  (–1.4) 2(4)

9 WU, Sunny Unattached 13.41  (–1.4) 2(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+0.5)

1 KEIRAN, Osborne Kajaks Track & Field Club 11.42

2 GREMAUD, Brandon Trinity Western Spartans 11.68

3 VICTOR, Zhou Unattached British Columbi 11.80

4 MAO, Nolan Vancouver Thunderbirds 12.13

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (–1.4)

1 VIRIRI, Tinashe Coquitlam Cheetahs 11.53

2 ARMOUR, Cade Trinity Western Spartans 11.59

3 SAVAGE, Nathaniel Trinity Western Spartans 11.80

4 WANG, Congran Unattached British Columbi 12.15

5 WU, Sunny Unattached 13.41

#57 Men's 100 Meters (Masters)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 DICKSON, Thomas Unattached British Columbi 13.45  (–0.7) 2(1)

2 ONG, Raymond Greyhounds Masters Track 13.61  (–0.7) 2(2)

3 WOODS, Jorge Unattached British Columbi 13.98  (–0.7) 2(3)

4 SILVESTER, Gary Greyhounds Masters Track 14.03  (–0.7) 2(4)

5 LIU, Edwin Greyhounds Masters Track 14.46  (–0.7) 2(5)

6 BLADES, Will Unattached 15.86  (–1.3) 1(1)

7 KOCOUREK, Vince Unattached British Columbi 16.48  (–1.3) 1(2)

8 GEE, Arthur Greyhounds Masters Track 17.46  (–1.3) 1(3)

WALL, David Greyhounds Masters Track DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (–1.3)

1 BLADES, Will Unattached 15.86

2 KOCOUREK, Vince Unattached British Columbi 16.48

3 GEE, Arthur Greyhounds Masters Track 17.46

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (–0.7)

1 DICKSON, Thomas Unattached British Columbi 13.45

2 ONG, Raymond Greyhounds Masters Track 13.61

3 WOODS, Jorge Unattached British Columbi 13.98

4 SILVESTER, Gary Greyhounds Masters Track 14.03

5 LIU, Edwin Greyhounds Masters Track 14.46

WALL, David Greyhounds Masters Track DNS
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#58 Girls 100 Meters (9 years)
Wind:  (–0.8)

Pl Name Team Time
1 VARMA-VITUG, Ashiana Kajaks Track & Field Club 17.36

BAINS, Seylah Kajaks Track & Field Club DNS

#59 Girls 100 Meters (10 Years)
Wind:  (–0.8)

Pl Name Team Time
1 TRIEU, Ronnie Royal City Track & Field Cl 16.68

#60 Girls 100 Meters (11 years)
Wind:  (–0.8)

Pl Name Team Time
1 LAM, Megan Vancouver Olympic Club 14.62

2 CARR, Asha West Vancouver Track & Fi 16.39

#61 Boys 100 Meters (9 years)
Wind:  (–2.1)

Pl Name Team Time
1 HALL, Lionel Vancouver Olympic Club 17.11

2 SHUTE, Ronin Kajaks Track & Field Club 17.30

#62 Boys 100 Meters (10 Years)
Wind:  (+0.7)

Pl Name Team Time
1 POWELL, Luka Diamond Sprinting 14.36

2 CHAN, Zachary Kajaks Track & Field Club 14.70

3 SHARP, Cullen New West Spartans Track 15.00

4 CHAHAL, Jaan Kajaks Track & Field Club 15.63

5 THOMSON, Kayden Kajaks Track & Field Club 15.86

6 GILL, Rajin AirBlastoff Athletics BC 17.92

BAETZ, Andrew Oceanside Track & Field Cl DNS

#63 Boys 100 Meters (11 years)
Wind:  (–1.1)

Pl Name Team Time
1 MAVRITSAKIS, Billy Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 13.91

2 MALCOLM, Isaiah Royal City Track & Field Cl 14.65

3 PATEL, Shaan Unattached British Columbi 15.07

4 NG, Theo Unattached 16.30

5 CHENG, Jake Kajaks Track & Field Club 16.80

6 ADAM, Benjamin Vancouver Olympic Club 17.29

7 DHANOA, Jovraj Universal Athletics Club 18.39

DAHL, Mason Kajaks Track & Field Club DNS
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#64 girls 600m 9-11 years (Division 1)
Pl Name Team Time
1 WASYLIW, Mckinley Vancouver Thunderbirds 1:53.76

2 CHENE, Jocelyne Vancouver Thunderbirds 2:02.41

3 VARMA-VITUG, Ashiana Kajaks Track & Field Club 2:13.36

4 SANDER, Rona Kajaks Track & Field Club 2:23.09

#68 Boys 600m run 9-11 years (Division 1)
Pl Name Team Time
1 POWELL, Luka Diamond Sprinting 1:57.36

2 SHARP, Cullen New West Spartans Track 2:02.43

3 HALL, Lionel Vancouver Olympic Club 2:07.96

4 GILL, Rajin AirBlastoff Athletics BC 2:37.17

DAHL, Mason Kajaks Track & Field Club DNS

BAETZ, Andrew Oceanside Track & Field Cl DNS

#72 Girls 800 Meters (12 years)
Pl Name Team Time
1 WATSON, Aleen Vancouver Thunderbirds 2:52.62

#76 Women's 800 Meters (U16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 OLIVER-MCLEAN, Lillian Coquitlam Cheetahs 2:45.47

2 ZARKOVIC, Nikolina New West Spartans Track 2:49.99

GRACIA, Mia Royal City Track & Field Cl DNS

#77 Women 800m U18+ (Division 1)
Pl Name Team Time
1 SANGHA, Nanaki Universal Athletics Club 2:29.60

2 MEYANG, Manuela Coquitlam Cheetahs 2:38.45

3 JOHNSTON, Hailey Coquitlam Cheetahs 2:46.97

4 WOTTON, Mya Vancouver Olympic Club 3:04.75

DHESI, Simran Valley Royals Track & Field DNS

CHRISTIE, Juliette Unattached British Columbi DNS

CHOY, Nozomi Sophia Coquitlam Cheetahs DNS

#82 Men 800m U16-U18 (Division 1)
Pl Name Team Time
1 BARRETT, Asher Coquitlam Cheetahs 2:14.13

2 WU, Xavier Coquitlam Cheetahs 2:17.72

3 STEIGER, William Valley Royals Track & Field 2:18.31

4 NARBETT, Kouken Kajaks Track & Field Club 2:18.87

5 MOHLMANN, Steven Coquitlam Cheetahs 2:18.87

PITZEY, Sam Golden Ears Athletics DNS

THIELE-CROCKER, Billy Coquitlam Cheetahs DNS
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#85 Men's 800 Meters (U20)
Pl Name Team Time
1 MEADOWS, Devon Coquitlam Cheetahs 1:53.34

2 STUIT, Nathaniel Unattached British Columbi 2:09.88

3 WONG, Jayden Coquitlam Cheetahs 2:10.21

WHEELER, Cole Coquitlam Cheetahs DNS

CRESPI, Adam Coquitlam Cheetahs DNS

#87 Men's 800 Meters (Masters)
Pl Name Team Time
1 WATSON, Liam Vancouver Falcons Athletic 2:16.29

PINCKARD, Mark Ocean Athletics Track & Fie DNF

REVOCZI, Tamás Kajaks Track & Field Club DNS

CHRISTIE, Gordon Unattached British Columbi DNS

#88 Boys 200m 12-13 years (Division 1)
Wind:  (+1.7)

Pl Name Team Time
1 LORD, Jayden Unattached British Columbi 28.23

2 LY, Tyler Kajaks Track & Field Club 28.30

3 MULHOLLAND, Mackenzie Royal City Track & Field Cl 29.94

4 MILLARD, James NorWesters Track & Field C 33.67

#91 Men's 200 Meters (U16)
Wind:  (+2.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 FRIMPONG, Derek Golden Ears Athletics 23.71

2 JANG, Nickolas Vancouver Thunderbirds 23.87

3 MOSES, Zion Royal City Track & Field Cl 26.92

4 LEUNG, Asher Kajaks Track & Field Club 27.79

NAKAMURA, Aoi (eric) Vancouver Olympic Club DNS

#92 Men 200m U18-U20 (U18)
Wind:  (+0.1)

Pl Name Team Time
1 OLADUNTOYE, Faizal Coquitlam Cheetahs 22.55

2 ARDIZZONI, Massimo Vancouver Thunderbirds 22.59

3 TOPLANA, Ashton New West Spartans Track 23.54

4 GEORGILAS, Iossif (joe) Burnaby Striders Track & Fi 24.85

5 STEIGER, Tristan Valley Royals Track & Field 24.96

#94 Men's 200 Meters (Open)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 GEORGE, Nathan Coquitlam Cheetahs 21.63

2 VIRIRI, Tinashe Coquitlam Cheetahs 22.99

3 ARMOUR, Cade Trinity Western Spartans 23.54

4 VICTOR, Zhou Unattached British Columbi 23.89

5 YU, An Kajaks Track & Field Club 25.36
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#94 Men's 200 Meters (Open) (cont'd)
Wind:  (+0.0)

6 MCKAY, Fraser Universal Athletics Club 25.89

#95 Men's 200 Meters (Masters)
Wind:  (+0.2)

Pl Name Team Time
1 WOODS, Jorge Unattached British Columbi 29.60

2 GEE, Arthur Greyhounds Masters Track 40.03

WALL, David Greyhounds Masters Track DNS

#96 Girls 200m 12-13 years (Division 1)
Wind:  (+0.5)

Pl Name Team Time
1 PETKOV, Karina Vancouver Thunderbirds 29.79

BURT, Willa Burnaby Striders Track & Fi DNS

#99 Women's 200 Meters (U16)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 MALCOLM, Kiara Royal City Track & Field Cl 26.54  (–1.2) 2(1)

2 AULAKH-KAHLON, Tanaz Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 27.12  (–1.2) 2(2)

3 DAVISON, Elle Vancouver Thunderbirds 27.60  (–1.2) 2(3)

4 IMRIE, Kristina Vancouver Olympic Club 28.29  (+0.5) 1(1)

5 SERBAN, Alissa Vancouver Thunderbirds 28.51  (–1.2) 2(4)

6 AITKEN, Clare Vancouver Olympic Club 28.69  (–1.2) 2(5)

7 BATEMAN, Kennedy Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 28.76  (–1.2) 2(6)

8 MCSHERRY, Caris Coquitlam Cheetahs 29.25  (+0.5) 1(2)

9 JESSUP, Esme West Vancouver Track & Fi 30.45  (+0.5) 1(3)

10 CLARK, Amaya Vancouver Thunderbirds 30.99  (+0.5) 1(4)

11 WONG, Charlotte Vancouver Olympic Club 31.94  (+0.5) 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+0.5)

1 IMRIE, Kristina Vancouver Olympic Club 28.29

2 MCSHERRY, Caris Coquitlam Cheetahs 29.25

3 JESSUP, Esme West Vancouver Track & Fi 30.45

4 CLARK, Amaya Vancouver Thunderbirds 30.99

5 WONG, Charlotte Vancouver Olympic Club 31.94

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (–1.2)

1 MALCOLM, Kiara Royal City Track & Field Cl 26.54

2 AULAKH-KAHLON, Tanaz Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 27.12

3 DAVISON, Elle Vancouver Thunderbirds 27.60

4 SERBAN, Alissa Vancouver Thunderbirds 28.51

5 AITKEN, Clare Vancouver Olympic Club 28.69

6 BATEMAN, Kennedy Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 28.76
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#100 Women's 200 Meters (U18)
Wind:  (+0.1)

Pl Name Team Time
1 MCLAUGHLIN, Jaedyn Coquitlam Cheetahs 26.46

2 CHUNG, Candice Coquitlam Cheetahs 27.42

3 WILKES, Danika Coquitlam Cheetahs 29.28

4 TOY, Meghan Vancouver Olympic Club 31.59

MATHIS, Arden Ocean Athletics Track & Fie DNS

#101 Women 200m U20-Open (U20)
Wind:  (–0.5)

Pl Name Team Time
1 CUMMINGS, Jaeland Unattached British Columbi 25.70

2 VOLOSHIN, Diana NorWesters Track & Field C 26.16

3 NGOBI, Kalima Coquitlam Cheetahs 26.26

4 HAMNETT, Amelia Coquitlam Cheetahs 27.19

5 ADANDE, Karin Unattached British Columbi 29.47

ADOMI, Aliyah Coquitlam Cheetahs DNS

#103 Women's 200 Meters (Masters)
Wind:  (–0.8)

Pl Name Team Time
1 THOMPSON, Corri Vancouver Thunderbirds 27.17

2 SUMMERS, Judy Valley Royals Track & Field 31.97

3 BEAULIEU, Halimah Greyhounds Masters Track 31.98

#104 Men Shot put U16 4Kg (U16)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 GABRI, Gursher Unattached British 14.45m 14.45 13.89 13.05 FOUL 13.77 13.38

2 SANDHU, Gurmehar Kajaks Track & Fi 9.83m 9.39 9.83 9.70 9.58 9.34 FOUL

3 KAINTH, Arjun New West Spartan 8.47m 8.41 8.47 7.95 7.72 8.04 8.13

#105 Men Shot Put U18 5Kg (U18)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 YETERIAN, Roman Vancouver Thund 12.33m 11.46 12.32 12.03 12.01 12.16 12.33

2 KAILA, Janek Royal City Track & 9.26m 8.21 8.16 8.47 8.89 9.26 9.23

#107 Men shot Put Open 7.26Kg (Open)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 FOSTER, Ethan Unattached British 11.43m 10.47 10.38 11.12 10.93 11.37 11.43

#108 Men Shot Put masters 50-59 6kg (Masters)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 CZEKAJLO, Rafal Unattached British 10.99m 10.99 10.85 FOUL FOUL 10.70 10.64

2 ULIANA, Lloyd Kajaks Track & Fi 8.70m 8.42 7.89 8.32 8.48 8.70 FOUL
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#109 Men shot put masters 70-79 4kg (Masters 70-79)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 ESSEX, Alan Greyhounds Mast 10.84m 10.51 10.06 10.84 10.69 10.40 10.39

#110 Girls discus 12 years 750g (12 years)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 GABRI, Anhad Unattached British 28.68m 28.40 28.68 FOUL

#111 Women Discus U16 1Kg (U16)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 STEVENS, Tatyanna Unattached British 28.69m 27.19 FOUL 21.28 25.76 28.69 FOUL

#112 Women Discus U18 1Kg (U18)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 MANDER, Gurleen Universal Athletics 35.76m 32.91 32.79 33.95 30.72 33.20 35.76

#115 Women Discus masters 50-59 1Kg (Masters)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 FOOTE, Debbie Valley Royals Trac 19.06m 18.77 17.64 19.06 FOUL 18.02 FOUL

#116 Men's Long Jump (U16)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 JANG, Nickolas Vancouver Thund 5.30m  (–0.2) FOUL 5.30 (–0.2) FOUL 4.74 (–0.2) 5.11 (–0.4) FOUL

2 WONG, Harold Vancouver Olympi 5.18m  (–0.7) 5.12 (–0.3) 4.95 (–1.0) 5.09 (–0.9) 5.12 (+0.2) 5.18 (–0.7) FOUL

3 STROMGREN, Liam Langley Mustangs 4.62m  (–1.2) 4.55 (+0.0) 4.34 (–0.9) 4.18 (–0.6) 3.71 (–0.4) 4.43 (–0.8) 4.62 (–1.2)

#117 Men's Long Jump (U18)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 MALO, Kevin Golden Ears Athle 6.17m  (+0.3) 6.02 (–0.3) 5.76 (–2.7) FOUL FOUL 6.17 (+0.3) 5.45 (+0.0)

AGBAYANI, Carl Joshua Vancouver Thund DNS

#118 Men's Long Jump (U20)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 LI, Isaac Unattached British 6.21m  (+0.0) 5.75 (–0.4) 5.19 (–1.6) 5.62 (+0.2) 5.63 (+1.1) 6.21 (+0.0) 6.04 (–0.8)

STREET, Benjamin Langley Mustangs DNS

LO, Lyle Kajaks Track & Fi DNS

#119 Men's Long Jump (Open)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 KUZYK, Zack Unattached British 6.77m  (–1.1) FOUL 6.41 (–1.1) 6.61 (+0.0) 6.61 (–1.6) FOUL 6.77 (–1.1)

2 MACKENZIE, Bryce Golden Ears Athle 6.12m  (+0.0) 5.88 (+0.0) FOUL 6.12 (+0.0) 6.02 (–0.2) 4.16 (–0.7) FOUL

3 MAO, Nolan Vancouver Thund 5.69m  (+0.4) 5.69 (+0.4) 5.47 (–0.8) FOUL 5.68 (–0.4) 5.61 (–0.1) FOUL

#120 Men's Long Jump (Masters)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 SILVESTER, Gary Greyhounds Mast 4.22m  (+1.1) FOUL FOUL 4.09 (+0.2) FOUL 4.21 (–0.3) 4.22 (+1.1)

2 LIU, Edwin Greyhounds Mast 4.20m  (–0.4) 4.20 (–0.4) 4.10 (–0.1) 3.88 (–1.6) 4.05 (–1.0) FOUL 4.14 (+0.0)

MOSELEY JACK 2023
Richmond, BC
Miniru Park

June 18, 2023

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Garrett Collier
Timing:
Jason Swan

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 2023-06-18, 10:19 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 15



#120 Men's Long Jump (Masters) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

3 BLADES, Will Unattached 3.66m  (–0.2) 3.66 (–0.2) 3.52 (–0.6) 3.14 (+0.0) 3.35 (–0.7) FOUL 2.68 (+1.1)

4 GEE, Arthur Greyhounds Mast 2.92m  (–0.5) 2.92 (–0.5) 2.49 (+0.0) 2.88 (–0.9) FOUL FOUL 2.65 (+0.8)

#121 Women Shot Put U16 3Kg (U16)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 HUANG, Eva Kajaks Track & Fi 8.24m 7.92 8.19 8.24 8.21 8.05

#122 Women Shot Put U18 3Kg (U18)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 MANDER, Gurleen Universal Athletics 12.72m 11.63 12.68 12.24 12.59 12.72 11.61

2 SCHERK, Veronica Unattached 8.11m 8.11 8.11 7.56 8.00 7.86 7.88

#123 Women shot Put U20 4Kg (U20)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 MILLARD, Emily NorWesters Track 8.14m 7.44 8.00 7.61 7.47 7.86 8.14

#124 Women Shot Put Open 4Kg (Open)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 RADZISZEWSKI, Sarah-Isabell Vancouver Thund 9.70m 9.09 FOUL FOUL 8.65 8.95 9.70

#125 Women Shot Put Masters 50-59 3Kg (Masters)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 FOOTE, Debbie Valley Royals Trac 8.21m 7.31 8.02 7.67 7.43 7.99 8.21

#126 Men Discus U16 1Kg (U16)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 CICHECKI, Maksym Unattached British 44.77m FOUL 39.26 39.90 44.77 FOUL FOUL

2 LONGLEY, Chase Kajaks Track & Fi 43.81m FOUL 42.19 42.39 43.68 37.74 43.81

3 GABRI, Gursher Unattached British 42.55m 33.53 42.02 FOUL 40.61 FOUL 42.55

4 SANDHU, Gurmehar Kajaks Track & Fi 30.19m 27.14 27.99 30.19 28.60 29.66 27.52

#127 Men Discus U18 1.5 Kg (U18)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 YETERIAN, Roman Vancouver Thund 34.41m FOUL FOUL 34.41 FOUL 32.93 FOUL

2 KAILA, Janek Royal City Track & 31.05m 29.56 30.51 31.05 29.86 30.57 FOUL

3 MILLARD, William NorWesters Track 21.26m 21.24 18.94 PASS PASS 18.11 21.26

#128 Men Discus U20 1.75 Kg (U20)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 SCHERK, Michael NorWesters Track 23.76m 23.76 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

#129 Men Discus Open 2Kg (Open)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

MURBY, Ness Kajaks Track & Fi DNS
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#130 Men Discus masters 40-49 2kg (Masters 40-49)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 WASYLIW, Greg Unattached British 24.27m FOUL FOUL 22.72 18.86 24.27 23.92

#131 Men Discus Masters 50-59 1.5Kg (Masters)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 CZEKAJLO, Rafal Unattached British 33.39m 32.10 FOUL 32.97 33.39 FOUL 31.54

2 STEVENS, Shawn Unattached British 32.64m 30.39 31.45 31.95 32.22 32.64 FOUL

3 SCHERK, Dan Unattached 25.25m 24.12 25.25 PASS PASS PASS PASS

SCHERK, David Unattached DNS

#132 Men Discus Masters 60-69 1Kg (Masters 60-69)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 KOSIERB, Marcel Unattached British 36.90m 34.44 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 36.90

#133 Men discus Masters 70-79 (Masters 70-79)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 ESSEX, Alan Greyhounds Mast 30.04m FOUL 27.66 FOUL 29.46 30.04 28.49

2 GEE, Arthur Greyhounds Mast 20.58m PASS 20.58 20.23 19.75 19.59 FOUL

#134 Women's Long Jump (U16)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 PANG, Vanessa Vancouver Olympi 4.65m  (–1.0) 4.47 (–0.1) 4.56 (+0.0) 4.50 (+0.0) 4.47 (–1.1) FOUL 4.65 (–1.0)

2 DAVISON, Elle Vancouver Thund 4.56m  (–1.0) 4.46 (–0.6) 4.16 (+0.7) FOUL 4.38 (–0.7) 4.54 (+0.8) 4.56 (–1.0)

3 CHAN, Chloe Kajaks Track & Fi 4.41m  (–0.5) FOUL 4.24 (+0.2) 4.41 (–0.5) 3.92 (–1.3) FOUL FOUL

4 NG, Rachelle NorWesters Track 4.35m  (–1.5) 4.27 (+0.2) 4.35 (–1.5) 4.08 (–0.4) 2.25 (+0.0) PASS PASS

5 GRACIA, Mia Royal City Track & 3.93m  (–1.0) 3.90 (–0.3) 3.75 (–0.1) 3.93 (–1.0) 3.40 (+0.0) PASS 3.33 (–1.0)

6 TATLA, Ramanpreet Universal Athletics 3.77m  (–0.8) FOUL 3.77 (–0.8) 3.69 (–0.4) FOUL FOUL FOUL

7 ZARKOVIC, Nikolina New West Spartan 3.75m  (+0.0) 3.34 (+0.6) 3.74 (+0.0) 3.35 (–0.3) 3.52 (–0.2) 3.75 (+0.0) 3.45 (–0.2)

8 PRIMORAC, Ava New West Spartan 3.26m  (–0.6) 3.09 (+1.0) 2.97 (–0.1) 3.26 (–0.6) 3.00 (+0.0) 2.86 (+1.1) FOUL

#135 Women's Long Jump (U18)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 VENNESLAND, Audrey NorWesters Track 4.74m  (+0.0) 4.49 (+0.9) 4.26 (–1.1) 4.45 (+0.0) 4.74 (+0.0) 4.39 (+0.0) 4.41 (–0.7)

2 SCHERK, Veronica Unattached 3.46m  (–1.2) 3.46 (–1.2) 3.38 (–0.5) 2.93 (–0.4) PASS PASS PASS

#136 Women's Long Jump (U20)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 FOSTER, Shayla Unattached British 4.77m  (–0.6) FOUL 4.70 (+0.3) 4.62 (–0.5) 4.77 (–0.6) 4.28 (+0.3) 4.77 (–0.4)

#137 Women's Long Jump (Open)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 RADZISZEWSKI, Sarah-Isabell Vancouver Thund 4.85m  (+0.2) 4.83 (–0.7) 4.85 (+0.2) 4.80 (–0.5) FOUL FOUL FOUL

2 YOW, Carissa Vancouver Thund 4.70m  (–0.1) 4.70 (–0.1) FOUL 4.29 (–2.3) 4.47 (–1.1) FOUL FOUL
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#139 Women's High Jump (U16)
Pl Name Team Mark 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55

1 KHRISANOVA, Svetlana Kajaks Track & Fi 1.50m P P O O O XO XXX

2 FRASER, Taya Coquitlam Cheeta 1.40m O O O XXO XXX

BLATHERWICK, Elizabeth Coquitlam Cheeta NH

#140 Women's High Jump (U18)
Pl Name Team Mark 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60

1 HANSEN, Bridgette Kajaks Track & Fi 1.55m P P XO O O O XXX

2 WEPRUK, Samantha New West Spartan 1.55m O O O O XO XXO XXX

#141 Women's High Jump (U20)
Pl Name Team Mark 1.60 1.65 1.70

1 STEWART, Isla Ocean Athletics Tr 1.65m O O XXX

#142 Women's High Jump (Open)
Pl Name Team Mark 1.50 1.55 1.60

1 HARRISON, Holly Langley Mustangs 1.55m O O XXX

#144 Girls shot put 9 years 2 kg (9 years)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 VARMA-VITUG, Ashiana Kajaks Track & Fi 3.41m 3.41 FOUL 2.74

BAINS, Seylah Kajaks Track & Fi DNS

#146 Girls shot put 11 years 2 kg (11 years)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 LAM, Megan Vancouver Olympi 7.70m 7.70 PASS PASS

#147 Girls shot put 12 years 3 kg (12 years)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 GABRI, Anhad Unattached British 8.45m 8.20 8.45 8.19

2 SCHERK, Rebecca NorWesters Track 7.52m FOUL 7.52 FOUL

3 GILL, Navreet Universal Athletics 4.39m 4.39 4.18 4.13

#148 Girls shot put 13 years 3 kg (13 years)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

BASI, Esha Royal City Track & DNS

#150 Boys shot put 10 years 2 kg (10 Years)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 CHAHAL, Jaan Kajaks Track & Fi 7.14m 7.14 6.92 FOUL

2 BAETZ, Andrew Oceanside Track 6.13m 6.13 5.86 5.82

GILL, Rajin AirBlastoff Athletic DNS
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#151 Boys shot put 11 years 2 kg (11 years)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 CASTON, Kyron Unattached 6.79m 5.85 6.55 6.79

2 WAI, Austin Kajaks Track & Fi 5.83m 5.83 5.01 5.50

3 SHAH, Ameya Kajaks Track & Fi 5.82m 5.82 5.45 4.85

#153 Boys shot put 13 years 3 kg (13 years)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 MILLARD, James NorWesters Track 6.02m 6.02 5.72 FOUL

#154 Girls Hammer 12 years 3Kg (12 years)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 GABRI, Anhad Unattached British 35.57m FOUL 35.57 32.67

#155 Women Hammer U16 3Kg (U16)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 STEVENS, Tatyanna Unattached British 28.46m FOUL FOUL FOUL 28.46 27.87 FOUL

2 BLATHERWICK, Elizabeth Coquitlam Cheeta 23.01m FOUL FOUL 20.45 23.01 FOUL FOUL

#156 Women Hammer U18 3Kg (U18)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 MANDER, Gurleen Universal Athletics 56.22m 52.54 51.64 56.22 FOUL 51.93 FOUL

#157 Women Hammer U20 4Kg (U20)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 FRIESEN, Lauren Kajaks Track & Fi 50.74m 50.42 50.74 48.05 48.65 FOUL FOUL

#159 Women Hammer masters 50-59 3Kg (Masters)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 FOOTE, Debbie Valley Royals Trac 32.65m 29.44 30.89 24.27 32.65 FOUL FOUL

#160 Girls Long Jump (9 years)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 VARMA-VITUG, Ashiana Kajaks Track & Fi 3.28m   (NW) 3.10 FOUL 3.28

2 SANDER, Rona Kajaks Track & Fi 2.40m   (NW) 2.36 2.40 FOUL

BAINS, Seylah Kajaks Track & Fi NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

#161 Girls Long Jump (10 Years)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 WASYLIW, Mckinley Vancouver Thund 3.45m   (NW) FOUL 3.45 3.41

2 TRIEU, Ronnie Royal City Track & 2.88m   (NW) 2.69 2.88 2.78

#162 Girls Long Jump (11 years)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 LAM, Megan Vancouver Olympi 3.45m   (NW) 3.45 3.29 FOUL

2 CARR, Asha West Vancouver T 3.10m   (NW) FOUL 3.10 2.87
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#163 Girls Long Jump (12 years)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 BURT, Willa Burnaby Striders T 3.91m   (NW) 3.91 3.60 3.89

2 VORLICEK, Anya Vancouver Olympi 3.46m   (NW) 3.46 FOUL 3.37

3 GILL, Navreet Universal Athletics 2.84m   (NW) 2.52 2.53 2.84

#164 Girls Long Jump (13 years)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 CHEUNG, Victoria Vancouver Thund 4.33m   (NW) 4.31 4.33 4.27

2 PETKOV, Karina Vancouver Thund 4.01m   (NW) 3.96 4.01 3.87

3 CARR, Breanna West Vancouver T 3.73m   (NW) 3.52 3.35 3.73

4 PETKOV, Eva Vancouver Thund 3.20m   (NW) 3.20 2.17 FOUL

#165 Boys Long Jump (9 years)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 SHUTE, Ronin Kajaks Track & Fi 2.33m   (NW) 2.24 2.33 FOUL

#166 Boys Long Jump (10 Years)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 CHAN, Zachary Kajaks Track & Fi 3.80m   (NW) 3.80 3.49 3.78

2 POWELL, Luka Diamond Sprinting 3.74m   (NW) 2.87 3.58 3.74

3 CHAHAL, Jaan Kajaks Track & Fi 3.37m   (NW) 3.21 FOUL 3.37

THOMSON, Kayden Kajaks Track & Fi DNS

SHARP, Cullen New West Spartan DNS

#167 Boys Long Jump (11 years)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 MAVRITSAKIS, Billy Ocean Athletics Tr 4.35m   (NW) 4.10 4.35 FOUL

2 MALCOLM, Isaiah Royal City Track & 3.90m   (NW) 3.90 3.66 3.54

3 LY, Oliver Kajaks Track & Fi 3.61m   (NW) 3.56 3.61 3.49

4 DHANOA, Jovraj Universal Athletics 2.86m   (NW) 2.74 2.86 2.11

5 ADAM, Benjamin Vancouver Olympi 2.80m   (NW) 2.80 2.37 2.13

6 WAI, Austin Kajaks Track & Fi 2.53m   (NW) 2.53 2.27 2.38

#168 Boys Long Jump (12 years)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 MULHOLLAND, Mackenzie Royal City Track & 3.95m   (NW) 3.95 3.87 3.88

2 BIRING, Arjan Vancouver Olympi 3.85m   (NW) 3.64 3.67 3.85

3 BIRING, Armaan Vancouver Olympi 3.78m   (NW) 3.78 3.73 3.53

CLARK, Maxwell Kajaks Track & Fi DNS

#169 Boys Long Jump (13 years)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 LY, Tyler Kajaks Track & Fi 4.54m   (NW) 4.50 4.54 FOUL
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#170 Men Hammer U16 4Kg (U16)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 LONGLEY, Chase Kajaks Track & Fi 56.17m 50.82 53.69 53.90 56.17 55.84 53.00

2 GABRI, Gursher Unattached British 55.18m 55.18 FOUL FOUL 51.40 50.02 51.47

#171 Men Hammer U18 5Kg (U18)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 MAN, Lawrence Kajaks Track & Fi 54.60m 51.05 FOUL 54.59 54.60 53.61 47.58

#172 Men Hammer U20 6Kg (U20)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 ULIANA, Matthew Kajaks Track & Fi 68.25m 68.25 60.59 FOUL 62.40 61.31 61.21

#173 Men Hammer Open 7.26Kg (Open)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 SINGH, Shamshirinder Kajaks Track & Fi 56.42m 55.00 56.42 56.02 51.58 FOUL 55.47

2 DHEILLY-STURROCK, Matthe Royal City Track & 45.83m 42.73 44.57 44.18 40.81 42.36 45.83

#174 Men hammer masters 70-79 4Kg (Masters)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

ESSEX, Alan Greyhounds Mast DNS

#175 Men's High Jump (U16)
Pl Name Team Mark 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70

1 TYLER, Ian Kajaks Track & Fi 1.65m P P P O XO XXX

2 SMITH, Griffen Ocean Athletics Tr 1.60m P P P O XXX

3 STROMGREN, Liam Langley Mustangs 1.55m XO O XO XXX

#176 Men's High Jump (U18)
Pl Name Team Mark 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80

1 BULLOCK, Samuel Ocean Athletics Tr 1.75m P P P P O XO O XXO XXX

2 STREET, Nathanael Unattached British 1.60m P O O O O XXX

3 BLOMERUS, Spencer Vancouver Thund 1.55m O O O O XXX

#177 Men's High Jump (U20)
Pl Name Team Mark 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85 1.90

1 STREET, Benjamin Langley Mustangs 1.85m P P P P O XO XO XXO XXX

2 WANG, Angelo Kajaks Track & Fi 1.70m P P P O XXO XX

3 BLOMERUS, Sebastian Unattached 1.60m XO O O XXX

TUURA, Levi Kajaks Track & Fi NH P P P P P P P XXX

#178 Men's High Jump (Open)
Pl Name Team Mark 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95 2.00

1 WANNIARACHCHI, Kiran Kajaks Track & Fi 1.95m P P P O O O XXX

2 MACKENZIE, Bryce Golden Ears Athle 1.95m P P XO O O XXO XXX

3 FOSTER, Ethan Unattached British 1.75m OXO XO XXX
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#179 Men's High Jump (Masters)
Pl Name Team Mark 1.00 1.05 1.10

1 PETER, Heinz Unattached British 1.05m P XXO XXX

2 GEE, Arthur Greyhounds Mast 1.00m O XXX

SILVESTER, Gary Greyhounds Mast DNS

#180 Women's Triple Jump (U16)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 PANG, Vanessa Vancouver Olympi 10.26m  (–0.1) 10.04 (+0.6) 10.14 (–1.2) 10.16 (+1.2) 10.00 (–1.0) 10.26 (–0.1) 10.23 (+2.2)

2 MCNAUGHT, Anya Unattached British 8.48m  (+1.4) 8.17 (–1.0) 7.85 (+0.1) 8.27 (+0.6) 8.45 (+1.3) 8.12 (–0.4) 8.48 (+1.4)

3 BLATHERWICK, Hope Coquitlam Cheeta 7.67m  (+0.0) 7.63 (–0.7) 7.67 (+0.0) 7.66 (+0.0) 7.57 (+2.2) FOUL PASS

#181 Women's Triple Jump (U18)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 VARMA-VITUG, Sofia Kajaks Track & Fi 10.88m  (+1.0) FOUL 10.38 (–1.0) FOUL 10.59 (–0.5) 10.46 (–0.7) 10.88 (+1.0)

#182 Women's Triple Jump (U20)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 WINDBIEL, Olivia Unattached British 11.16m  (+0.4) FOUL 11.03 (+1.1) 11.16 (+0.4) FOUL FOUL PASS

#183 Women's Triple Jump (Open)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 PRIMROSE, Kennedy Vancouver Thund 10.26m  (–0.8) FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 10.26 (–0.8) PASS

#186 Men's Triple Jump (U18)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 MALO, Kevin Golden Ears Athle 12.38m  (+1.1) 12.02 (–0.1) 12.16 (+2.0) 12.17 (+0.2) 12.21 (+0.2) 12.25 (+0.3) 12.38 (+1.1)

2 TROUSIL, Rowan Athletics Victoria T 11.65m  (+0.0) 11.52 (+0.0) 11.65 (+0.0) 11.36 (+1.3) 11.48 (+0.8) 11.48 (–1.2) 11.54 (+0.6)

3 AGBAYANI, Carl Joshua Vancouver Thund 10.87m  (+0.6) 10.52 (–0.8) FOUL 10.73 (+0.0) FOUL 10.87 (+0.6) FOUL

#187 Men's Triple Jump (U20)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 LO, Lyle Kajaks Track & Fi 14.11m  (+0.0) 13.89 (–0.8) PASS 13.87 (–0.1) 13.36 (+1.8) PASS 14.11 (+0.0)

2 STUIT, Nathaniel Unattached British 10.73m  (+0.0) FOUL 10.73 (+0.0) 10.56 (–0.2) 10.63 (+0.7) 10.40 (+0.0) 10.35 (+0.2)

#188 Men's Triple Jump (Open)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 IRISH, Lauchlan Athletics Victoria T 15.19m  (–0.7) FOUL 15.19 (–0.7) 14.81 (–0.1) 15.11 (+0.0) 14.60 (+2.8) 14.67 (+0.0)

2 SALISBURY, Zach Unattached British 12.81m  (–0.1) 12.81 (–0.1) 12.64 (+0.2) 12.69 (+0.6) 12.50 (–0.9) 12.39 (–0.1) FOUL

3 MACKENZIE, Bryce Golden Ears Athle 12.76m  (+1.0) 11.93 (–0.2) 12.76 (+1.0) 12.61 (+0.0) PASS PASS PASS

4 MAO, Nolan Vancouver Thund 12.06m  (+0.2) 11.71 (–0.2) FOUL 12.06 (+0.2) 11.72 (–0.1) 11.63 (+0.0) FOUL

#189 Men's Triple Jump (Masters)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 LIU, Edwin Greyhounds Mast 8.88m  (+1.5) 8.62 (–0.4) 8.55 (–0.7) 8.71 (–0.7) 8.66 (–0.5) 8.60 (+0.0) 8.88 (+1.5)

2 BLADES, Will Unattached 7.50m  (–0.4) 7.16 (+0.6) 7.33 (+0.0) 7.50 (–0.4) 7.25 (+0.6) FOUL FOUL

3 GEE, Arthur Greyhounds Mast 5.82m  (+1.1) 5.37 (+0.2) 5.66 (+0.3) 5.70 (–0.2) 5.70 (–0.2) FOUL 5.82 (+1.1)
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#190 Women Javelin U16 500g (U16)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 KONDOLAY, Dhea Valley Royals Trac 31.60m 25.97 26.52 29.38 31.60 FOUL 31.52

2 MILLS, Jessica Vancouver Thund 29.14m 29.14 26.50 24.98 25.64 23.15 23.19

GRACIA, Mia Royal City Track & NM

#192 Women Javelin U20 600g (U20)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 BAJARUNAS, Liepa Royal City Track & 35.78m 35.78 31.55 31.96 35.51 35.29 34.26

2 HAMADA, Kaiya Kajaks Track & Fi 25.73m 25.61 25.37 FOUL FOUL 25.73 FOUL

3 MILLARD, Emily NorWesters Track 23.49m 18.72 17.47 21.66 20.32 21.71 23.49

4 FOSTER, Shayla Unattached British 20.51m 18.10 FOUL 16.40 FOUL 20.51 19.28

#193 Women Javelin Open 600g (Open)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 SARA, Eniko Royal City Track & 42.39m FOUL FOUL 42.20 41.62 42.39 38.83

#195 Men Javelin U16 600g (U16)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 BOOTH, Jesse Valley Royals Trac 23.12m 21.74 23.12 21.18 FOUL 20.31 21.02

#196 Men Javelin U18 700g (U18)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 MILLARD, William NorWesters Track 29.80m 24.91 24.75 25.64 FOUL FOUL 29.80

#197 Men Javelin U20 800g (U20)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 MAN, James Kajaks Track & Fi 34.40m 34.40 32.28 31.37 31.43 18.10 27.96

#198 Men Javelin Open 800g (Open)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 WHITE, Andy Unattached British 68.63m 65.51 67.52 64.48 66.06 65.83 68.63

2 DHEILLY-STURROCK, Matthe Royal City Track & 48.52m 42.54 45.32 46.87 48.52 43.96 46.24

3 FOSTER, Ethan Unattached British 41.16m 37.19 39.25 41.16 FOUL PASS PASS

GREMAUD, Brandon Trinity Western Sp NM

#199 Men Javelin Masters (Masters)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

GEE, Arthur Greyhounds Mast DNS

ULIANA, Lloyd Kajaks Track & Fi DNS
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